
Tana Cup 2018

Tana, 19.-20.01.2018

Aldersklasse

Gutter 12
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

37kg
Stevnesekretærskjema
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Ivan Dubovoi Olenegorsk 
TF 12:0

42
TF 15:3

43
FS 8:14

54
 3 13 35 2.I

2 Chris-Johan Eriksen Mehamn BK
0:32

01
0:11

04
 0  0  0 8.

3 Egor Nevzorov Petrozavodsk 
0:43

04
3:30

11
 0  1  3 6.III

4 Timur Zobachev Murmansk WT 
TF 13:0

43
FS 4:0

52
3:14

01
 2  9 31 4.II

Pool B

1 Ivan Bobrov Snesnagorsk
0:19

02
0:31

03
4:00

04
 0  0  0 7.

2 Nikita Evdokimov OLIMP Arkhangelsk 
FS 4:0

51
FS 8:0

54
FS 6:0

53
 3 15 18 1.I

3 Vladislav Krugliakov Petrozavodsk 
FS 6:0

54
FS 8:0

51
1:15

02
 2 10 14 3.II

4 Artem Cherkashin Murmansk WT 
0:52

03
1:21

02
PS 10:0

31
 0  0  0 5.

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Ivan Dubovoi - Timur Zobachev

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III

4-1 Artem Cherkashin  - Ivan Bobrov

2-3 Nikita Evdokimov - Vladislav Krugliakov

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 3 Egor Nevzorov Petrozavodsk 1 6.04:00

Pool B 4 Artem Cherkashin Murmansk WT 3 5.PS 7:13

Pool A 4 Timur Zobachev Murmansk WT 0 4.00:29

Pool B 3 Vladislav Krugliakov Petrozavodsk 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 1 Ivan Dubovoi Olenegorsk 0 2.00:34

Pool B 2 Nikita Evdokimov OLIMP Arkhangelsk 5 1.SS 0:8

Navn Klubb PoengsystemPlass

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for NOR / Gundersen Ove
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